Crane High School
2023-2024 Girls Basketball

Junior High, 8th Grade, 7th Grade

Date Opponent

9/5 Southwest (Washburn)

9/7 Blue Eye

9/11-15 Shell Knob Basketball Classic
9/12 Wheaton Jr. H.

9/16-22 33rd Annual Morrisville JH Tournament
9/26 Galena

9/28 Billings

10/3 Spokane

10/6 Kirbyville

10/10 Purdy

10/12 Shell Knob Jr.

10/14-17 SWCL Tournament

Location
Away
Home
Away

Neutral

Neutral
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Levels

8th, 7th
8th, 7th
JH
JH
JH
8th, 7th
8th, 7th
8th, 7th
8th, 7th
8th, 7th
8th, 7th
JH

Time
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM



